
Serial 

No.

Name of the 

Employee
Amount claimed Amount admitted Amount rejected (if any)

Reason for 

rejection
Remarks /Status of claim

1 Brijinder Paul Singh 5,00,000.00 0 5,00,000.00

FnF Closed, 

Amount 76038/- 

chq no. 000802 dtd 

25 Feb 2016

REJECTED

2 Amit Keshav Gurav 1,10,760.00 0 1,10,760.00

He was on 

outsource payroll 

(Quess Copr Ltd). 

also he is not 

shared the 

documents except 

form D

REJECTED

3 Mukhtar Shaikh 25,000.00 0 25,000.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

4
Prathamesh Rajeev 

Shejwal
87,465.00 87,465.00 0 NA ADMITTED

5 Ajith Kumar M 17,30,000.00 1525677 2,04,323.00

Amount is admitted 

as per excel sheet 

provided by CD( CD 

has deducted 

notice pay amount)

ADMITTED

6 Pankaj Khare 73,680.00 0 73,680.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

7 Elwina Crasto 3,79,619.00 77524 3,02,095.00

Amount is admitted 

as per excel sheet 

provided by CD( CD 

has deducted 

notice pay amount)

ADMITTED

8 Faiyaz Sheikh 60,328.00 43380 16,948.00

Amount is admitted 

as per excel sheet 

provided by CD (the 

rejected amount is 

PF amount claimed 

by employee)

ADMITTED

9 Omkar Parab 3,37,399.00 0 3,37,399.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

10 Satyam Prakash 4,40,424.00 0 4,40,424.00

There is recovery 

from employee 

(Notice period 

recover, Material 

Recovery, Reim 

Recovery)

REJECTED

11 Bipin Kadam 36,000.00 22406 13,594.00

As per new f&f 

sheet of Zicom 

which is rceeived by 

Atin. 

ADMITTED

12 Uday Gandhi 4,00,000.00 150934 2,49,066.00

Amount is admitted 

as per excel sheet 

provided by CD

ADMITTED

13 Ashok Srivastava 8,03,032.00 649155 1,53,877.00

Amount is admitted 

as per excel sheet 

provided by CD

ADMITTED

14 Komal A Bhalerao 61,521.00 61,521.00 0 NA ADMITTED

15 Vijay Rakesh Dubey 1,26,358.00 0 1,26,358.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

16
Yashodhan Sadanand 

Amare
2,10,904.00 0 2,10,904.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

17 Priyanka Kisan More. 48,120.00 0 48,120.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

18 Chaitanya Lokhande 34,935.00 34,935.00 0 NA ADMITTED

19 Bhimsen Kare 74,280.00 74,280.00 0 NA ADMITTED

20 Sarvesh Sharma 8,17,646.00 6,88,783.54 1,28,862.46

Amount claimed 

towards leave 

encashment and 

Incentive 

provisionally 

rejected

ADMITTED

21 Shrinath.S.Shetty 1,35,456.00 1,35,456.00 0

NOTE: not provided 

bank statement but 

from the FNF sheet 

provied by the CD it 

is evident that no 

funds have been 

processed to the 

Employee

ADMITTED

22 Rajendra Lad 3,53,610.00 3,53,610.00 0 N/a ADMITTED

23
Senthil Kumar

1,99,658.00 1,99,658.00 0 N/a ADMITTED

24 Ashish Bhatt 4,11,673.00 4,11,673.00 0 N/a ADMITTED



25 Brijesh Sharma 4,11,368.00 2,44,204.00 1,67,164.00

From the FnF 

settlememt copy it 

is evident that as 

per the books of 

accounts of CD only 

the amount 

admitted is 

outstanding

ADMITTED

26 Gautam Nakhwa 13,76,753.00 8,92,104.00 4,84,649.00 NA ADMITTED

27 Rajnikant Surve 6,33,025.00 604521 28,504.00

Rejected As Per 

Data Of Zicom 

Also She has a 

Claim For Int.

ADMITTED

28 Mintu Yadav 51,933.00 51,933.00 0 NA ADMITTED

29 Sushma Maurya 67,751.00 62140 5,611.00 PF Not Taken ADMITTED

30 Sukant Wadkar 9,91,197.00 9,91,197.00 0 NA ADMITTED

31 Tejas Karhadkar 10,00,000.00 0 10,00,000.00

He was on rolls of 

Zicom Electronic 

Security Systems 

Ltd.

REJECTED

32 Himesh Shah 48,880.00 29,930.00 18,950.00

Rejected His 

Interest And PF 

Amt Also Taken 

Amount As Per F & 

F Data

ADMITTED

33 Vikram Gawade 55,790.00 23207 32,583.00

He has added for 

both the amount 

Amount Which Is 

Written In 

Settlement He Have 

To Take Only One 

Which Is 23207

ADMITTED

34 Rajesh Kumar Nair 57,000.00 0 57,000.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

35 Amit Ved 14,017.00 14,017.00 0 NA ADMITTED

36 Anil Nair 4,52,292.00 3,73,034.00 79,258.00

Amount claimed 

towards 

reimbursement of 

expenses, 

provisionally 

rejected.

ADMITTED

37 Sanjay Upadhyay 2,05,589.00 1,12,789.00 92,800.00

From the FnF 

settlememt copy it 

is evident that as 

per the books of 

accounts of CD only 

the amount 

admitted is 

outstanding

ADMITTED

38 Santosh Phadatare 1,45,747.00 97,355.00 48,392.00

From the FnF 

settlememt copy it 

is evident that as 

per the books of 

accounts of CD only 

the amount 

admitted is 

outstanding

ADMITTED

39 Kalpesh Main 1,60,940.00 0 1,60,940.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

40
Rohan Rajendra 

Abhange
73,473.00 67562 5,911.00

From the FnF 

settlememt copy it 

is evident that as 

per the books of 

accounts of CD only 

the amount 

admitted is 

outstanding

ADMITTED

41 Nikki Nitin Soni 52,541.00 0 52,541.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

42
Aadesh Niranjan 

Sikchi
12,37,000.00 214883 10,22,117.00

As per book of 

account data where 

it is minus notice 

period also

ADMITTED

43 Kiran Navale 55,613.00 0 55,613.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

44 Faizan Ansari 88,223.00 0 88,223.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

45 Vishal Shah 1,15,900.00 0 1,15,900.00

He was on rolls of 

Zicom Electronic 

Security Systems 

Ltd.

REJECTED

46 Ravi Saraf 4,45,706.00 365467 80,239.00

Amount admitted 

as per excel sheet 

provided by CD

ADMITTED



47 Sumeet Senchoudhary 1,85,366.00 0 1,85,366.00

He was on rolls of 

Zicom Electronic 

Security Systems 

Ltd.

REJECTED

48 Vishal Krishna 8,50,000.00 247431 6,02,569.00
as per books of 

account
ADMITTED

49 Rukkappa Hodalkar 2,75,000.00 0 2,75,000.00

He was on rolls of 

Zicom Electronic 

Security Systems 

Ltd.

REJECTED

50 Anita Ranapratap 5,00,000.00 377646 1,22,354.00

She was on roll of 

Zicom SaaS, FnF 

Amotun 3,77,646/-

ADMITTED

51 Ashish Kumar 2,48,557.00 201534 47,023.00

As per book of 

account data o/s 

was match and he 

has given 10 % 

which is rejected

ADMITTED

52 Prapti Dhingra 89,319.00 59,042.00 30,277.00

Amount is admitted 

as per excel sheet 

provided by CD

ADMITTED

53 Balasaheb S Patil 72,892.00 56,592.00 16,300.00

Amount is admitted 

as per excel sheet 

provided by CD

ADMITTED

54 Mamta Khoria 1,30,377.39 110600 19,777.39

Amount is admitted 

as per excel sheet 

provided by CD

ADMITTED

55 Kartick D 3,40,000.00 340000 0

As per new f&f 

sheet of Zicom 

which is rceeived by 

Atin. 

and his claim was 

also less than there 

data sheet

ADMITTED

56 Pramod Sharma 92,000.00 86,164.00 5,836.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

57 Sandeep Kumar Saini 1,88,042.00 154557 33,485.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

58 Nilesh Vitthat Shinde 63,791.00 50,841.00 12,950.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

59 Abhishek More 1,88,222.00 0 1,88,222.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

60 Vishal Sriwastava 30,51,776.00 1396650 16,55,126.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

61 Sachin Francis Pagare 1,17,546.00 1,17,546.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

62

Pratibha Samir Chavan.

91,972.00 30356 61,616.00

As per new f&f 

sheet of Zicom 

which is received by 

Atin. 

ADMITTED

63
Chiranjeeva Rao 

Ponnala
3,88,800.00 0 3,88,800.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

64 Sumaiya Kazi 56,988.00 37,988.00 19,000.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

65 Varsha Thakur 20,860.00 0 20,860.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

66 Mithun Desai 1,78,875.00 1,78,875.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

67
PRASHANT N 

DHAGAVKAR
81,487.00 79,310.00 2,177.00

Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

68
Suryakant Eknath 

Jadhav
49,893.00 0 49,893.00

He was on rolls of 

Zisafe
REJECTED



69
Swapnali Nagesh 

Sawant
65,239.00 65,239.00 0

Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

70 Shyaan Horton 10,42,609.00 216845 8,25,764.00

As per new f&f 

sheet of Zicom 

which is received by 

Atin. 

ADMITTED

71 Vasim Ahmed Sheikh 1,85,055.00 128902 56,153.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

72 Swaroop Desai 63,735.00 63,735.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

73 Amol Bharat Ambavale 51,041.00 51,041.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

74 Suhas Kumar Bepari 4,70,638.00 151583 3,19,055.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

75 Priyanka Kamble 97,900.00 97,900.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

76 Aniket Nanu Rawool 19,797.00 19,797.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

77 Rupesh Sawant 73,567.00 24,159.00 49,408.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

78
Mamta Mahadev 

Amkar
46,496.00 46,496.00 0

As per new f&f 

sheet of Zicom 

which is received by 

Atin. 

ADMITTED

79
Sarita Kashinath 

Dabade
27,000.00 27,000.00 0

Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

80 Heena Syed 33,940.00 32,590.00 1,350.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

81 Chinmoyee Das 45,000.00 45,000.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

82
Jitendra Hemachandra 

Patil
1,01,425.00 87,090.00 14,335.00

Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

83 Vinit Chalke 47,740.00 0 47,740.00 Zisafe saas REJECTED

84 Nilesh Surve 84,408.00 82,418.00 1,990.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

85 Snehal Ashok More 1,52,167.00 81,122.00 71,045.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

86 Praful Jagan Shardul 50,150.00 0 50,150.00
He was on rolls of 

Zisafe
REJECTED

87 Pulkit Bhat 1,64,000.00 1,08,150.00 55,850.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

88 Asha Sodha 76,428.00 43,542.00 32,886.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

89 Shivshankar Jayswar 22,510.00 18,892.00 3,618.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

90 S. Kaviyarasan 1,95,219.00 1,42,491.00 52,728.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

91 Rohan Auti 75,170.00 37,497.00 37,673.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED



92 Aishwarya Jadhav 1,06,000.00 55,881.00 50,119.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

93
VISHAL KAKASAHEB 

MANE
1,92,000.00 0 1,92,000.00

He was on rolls of 

Zisafe
REJECTED

94 Saiprasad Sale 37,636.00 17,434.00 20,202.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

95
VISHNU PRASAD M 

DHRUVANSHI
2,28,437.00 0 2,28,437.00

He was on rolls of 

Zisafe
REJECTED

96 Anil Mote 42,775.00 19,495.00 23,280.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

97 Vijay Rajesh Nadkar 1,10,353.00 0 1,10,353.00
He was on rolls of 

Zisafe
REJECTED

98 Pranali Tawde 65,487.00 27,165.00 38,322.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

99
Sanjay Gangaram 

Kedari
45,552.00 45,552.00 0

Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

100 Vikram Singh 2,23,500.00 0 2,23,500.00
He was on rolls of 

Zisafe
REJECTED

101
CHANDRAKANT N. 

Vishwekar
2,33,355.00 66,706.00 1,66,649.00

Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

102 Mamillapalli Nagaraju 4,26,694.00 4,26,694.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

103 Sanjay Pal 31,011.00 31,011.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

104 Vishnu Pandey 17,917.00 0 17,917.00
He was on rolls of 

Zisafe
REJECTED

105 Ramesh Ganji 2,00,000.00 2,00,000.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

106 Jyoti Kharat 53,634.00 53,634.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

107 Suhash Kumar Bepari 4,70,638.00 1,51,583.00 3,19,055.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

108 Hitesh Katigar 1,98,521.00 1,98,521.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

109 Pratiksha Parab 42,738.00 0 42,738.00
He was on rolls of 

Zisafe
REJECTED

110 Vinay Vijay Shewale 44,191.00 44,191.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

111 zaid sayyed 1,28,674.00 1,28,674.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

112
Shashikala Piraji 

Shinde
42,939.00 42,939.00 0

Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

113
Akshadha Vilas 

Chavan
43,551.00 43,551.00 0

Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

114 Kalpesh Lad 71,060.00 71,060.00 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

115
Prajakta Purushottam 

Patade
43002 43002 0

Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED



116 Alishan Surani 40530 40530 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

117 Akshay Dhalke 48884 48884 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

118
Rajkumar 

Chandramani sharma
41439 41439 0

Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

119 Mo Wasil Khan 45727 45727 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

120 Shubham Shukla 29902 29902 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

121 Rizwan Khan 359977 0 3,59,977.00
He was on rolls of 

Zisafe
REJECTED

122 Zainab Shaikh 62138 62138 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

123 Amrut Yadav 97698 97698 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

124

Ashish Kumar 

Sheshchandra 

Kashyap

30653 30653 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

125 aadesh vishwakarma 56888 20333 36,555.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

126 Kavita Basraj koli 44347 44347 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

127 anil kumar 247667 247667 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

128 Harshat Sawant 62463 62463 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

129 Shatrughan Gaud 136988 136988 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

130
Vikas Vinod 

Vishwakarma
40754 40754 0

Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

131 Srinivas Battula 81667 79242 2,425.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

132 Sharli D'souza 79563 77138 2,425.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

134 Bhupendra S Das 78791 78791 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

135
SANDESH RAJAN 

SAWANT
79786 73026 6,760.00

Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

136 Sanoj Jaiswal 251098 248673 2,425.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

137 MOHIT SINGH 25000 9610 15,390.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

138 Kimaya patil 100080 0 1,00,080.00
He was on rolls of 

Zisafe
REJECTED

139 Aravind Mannikeri 175000 175000 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED



140 Sirshendu Chakraborty 318000 318000 0
Amount took as per 

books of account
ADMITTED

141 Swetha Shroff Lulla 599594 0 5,99,594.00

He was on rolls of 

Zicom Electronic 

Security Systems 

Ltd.

REJECTED

142 Vishal k mane 200000 0 2,00,000.00
He was on rolls of 

Zisafe
REJECTED

143 shubham sahu 53095 53095 0.00
Amount took as per 

books of account
Admitted

Total 3,21,38,997.39 1,74,86,612.54 1,46,52,384.85


